LC1000112477

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(radioss)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name) · · ·					
·					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS

AUG 11 2009

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



500159268145

08/07/09--01003--007 **25.00

09 AUG -7 AH 9:51
SECRETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Division of Corpo	rations			
SUBJECT:	Verdura Properties, LLC			
			ability Compar	
Dear Sir or Madam:				
The enclosed Registered	Agent/Registered Of	ffice Cha	nge and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning t	his matte	r to the followi	ng:
Δ	nie Rogers			
	ne of Person			
	Properties, LLC			
	nomasville Road			
	ssee, FL 32308 ate and Zip Code			
arogers@ve E-mail address: (to be used	erduraproperties.co	om otification)		
For further information of	oncerning this matte	er, please	call:	
Arnie Ro	gers	_at (8	50)	491-3288
Name of Per	on	,	Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, Floric	n ations nter Circle		MAILING AD Registration Se Division of Cor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Flo	ction porations
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the followin	g amoun	ıt:	
\$25 Filing Fee		Г	7 \$55 Filing Fe	ee & Certified Copy

TO: Registration Section

STATEMENT OF CHARGODE A CILTURE DIFFER OF DECESTE EDITION BOTH FOR ILLIUM CO. O. NY.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Name of the limited liability company:	Verdura Properties, LLC
2. (a) Principal office address of limited liability compan	y:2065 Thomasville Road
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	Tallahassee, FL 32308
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	Verdura Properties, LLC 2065 Thomasville Road Tallahassee, FL 32308
11-21-06	L06000112477
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number
5. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on	the records of the Florida Dept. of State:
Registered Agent:	Arnie Rogers
Registered Office Address:	6048 Miller Landing Cove Tallahassee, FL 32312
	Talianassee, TE 52512
(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NE NEW</u> Registered Agent: <u>NEW Registered Office Address:</u> (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	W Registered Office address:
(MOST BET LORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	,FL
If the limited liability company is not organized under the confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the F and the business office of the registered agent will be iden liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s of the members of the limited liability company or as othe or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member As we registered agent and a comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the prand I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my particle of the provisions of all statutes relative to the prand I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my particle of the provisions of all statutes relative to the prand I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my particle of the prand I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my particle of the prand I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my particle of the prand I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my particle of the prand I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my particle of the prand I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my particle of the prand I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my particle of the prand I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my particle of the prand I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my particle of the prand I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my particle of the prand I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my particle of the prand I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my particle of the prand I am familiar with an accept the particle of the prand I am familiar with an accept the obligation of my particle of the prand I am familiar with an accept the particle of the prand I am familiar with an accept the particle of the prand I am familiar with an accept the particle of the prand I am familiar with a particle of the particle of th	was/were authorized by an affirmative vote rwise provided in the articles of arganization y.

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00